Air gap sensors SOPA
TOC Bookmark
Air gap sensors SOPA
Key features
Peripherals overview
Type codes
Data sheet
Technical data

[5] Sensor module SOPA-M1-... –
[6] Inscription label holder SXE3 (included in the scope of delivery) –
Type codes
4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2024/01
Air gap sensors SOPA
Type codes
001 Series
SOPA Air gap sensor for contact and distance monitoring with LCD display
002 Modules
CM1 Control module with a sensor module
CM2 Control module with two sensor modules, pneumatically linked
CM3 Control module with three sensor modules, pneumatically linked
CM4 Control module with four sensor modules, pneumatically linked
M1 Sensor module
003 Manual override control module
None
H With
004 Sensing range
R1 20 ... 200 µm
005 Type of mounting
H H-rail mounting
W Wall mounting
006 Pneumatic connection
Q6 Push-in connector 6 mm
007 Electrical output 1
2N 2x NPN
2P 2x PNP
PNLK PNP or NPN or IO-Link®
008 Electrical output 2
None
VB 0 ... 10 V or 1 ... 5 V
A 4 ... 20 mA
009 Electrical connection
M12 Plug M12, A-coded
010 Electrical accessories
None
E1 Straight socket, cable 2.5 m
E2 Straight socket, cable 5 m
E3 Angled socket, cable 2.5 m
E4 Angled socket, cable 5 m
Data sheet
Technical data
52024/01 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Air gap sensors SOPA
Data sheet
Measuring unit variants PNLK-...
Measuring unit variants 2P/2N • IO-Link and analogue output in one
device
• Operating pressure 4 ... 7 bar
• Sensing range 20 ... 200 μm
Technical data
Type SOPA-M1-... SOPA-CM...-...-H... SOPA-CM...-...-W...
Detected variable Distance
Sensing range [μm] 20 ... 200
Repetition accuracy of switching point1) [μm] ± 2.5 sensing range 30 to 150;
± 5 sensing range 20 to 200
Setting options Teach-in via display and pushbuttons5)
Protection against tampering Electronic locking